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Question 1 - Why are you leaving the University?

Choice Responses Percentage
Advancement 102 14.35
Benefits 16 2.25
Compensation 112 15.75
Culture 91 12.8
Other 118 16.6
Personal 130 18.28
Skills 71 9.99
Supervision 51 717
Training 20 2.81

Total UNM - Question 1
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Question 2 - What attracted you to your new company/position?

Choice

Advancement
Benefits
Compensation
Culture
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Skills
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Total UNM - Question 2
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Question 3 - | would recommend the University as a good place to work because of the following:

Choice
Advancement 65
Benefits 190
Compensation 53
Culture 140
Holidays 246
Leave 257
Other 44
Skills 73
Supervision 88
Training 127

Total UNM - Question 3
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Choice
Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
4.82%
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Responses Percentage
83 23.51
36 10.2
217 61.47
17 4.82

B Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

B Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 93 26.35
Slightly Disagree 41 11.61
Strongly Agree 194 54.96
Strongly Disagree 25 7.08
1-4
7.08%

H Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

M Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 101 28.61
Slightly Disagree 53 15.01
Strongly Agree 170 48.16
Strongly Disagree 29 8.22
1-4
8.22%

H Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

W Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 81 22.95
Slightly Disagree 24 6.8
Strongly Agree 236 66.86
Strongly Disagree 12 34
1-4
3.40%

H Slightly Agree

B Slightly Disagree

l Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Pe
Slightly Agree 90 25.5
Slightly Disagree 46 13.03
Strongly Agree 160 4533
Strongly Disagree 57 16.15

H Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

B Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice
Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree
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Responses
80
32
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No data to display
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 68 19.26
Slightly Disagree 25 7.08
Strongly Agree 214 60.62
Strongly Disagree 46 13.03

H Slightly Agree

B Slightly Disagree

l Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 85 24.08
Slightly Disagree 60 17
Strongly Agree 174 49.29
Strongly Disagree 34 9.63
1-4
9.63%

H Slightly Agree

B Slightly Disagree

l Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 83 23.51
Slightly Disagree 46 13.03
Strongly Agree 154 43.63
Strongly Disagree 70 19.83

H Slightly Agree

B Slightly Disagree

l Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 75 23.08
Slightly Disagree 56 17.23
Strongly Agree 146 4492
Strongly Disagree 76 23.38

H Slightly Agree

B Slightly Disagree

l Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 96 27.2
Slightly Disagree 52 14.73
Strongly Agree 189 53.54
Strongly Disagree 51 14.45

H Slightly Agree

B Slightly Disagree

l Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 115 32.58
Slightly Disagree 44 12.46
Strongly Agree 158 4476
Strongly Disagree 36 10.2
1-4
10.2%

H Slightly Agree

B Slightly Disagree

l Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 85 24.15
Slightly Disagree 63 17.9
Strongly Agree 132 375
Strongly Disagree 72 20.45

H Slightly Agree

B Slightly Disagree

l Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice
Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
7.37%
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Responses Percentage
84 23.8
42 11.9
176 49.86
23 6.52

B Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

B Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 66 18.86
Slightly Disagree 22 6.29
Strongly Agree 215 61.43
Strongly Disagree 47 1343

H Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

M Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 88 25.07
Slightly Disagree 49 13.96
Strongly Agree 153 43.59
Strongly Disagree 61 17.38

H Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

W Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 117 3343
Slightly Disagree 50 14.29
Strongly Agree 151 4314
Strongly Disagree 32 9.14
1-4
9.14%

H Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

W Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Question 8 - Overall, was your experience at UNM positive?

Choice Responses Percentage

No 57 16.24

Yes 294 83.76

Total UNM - Question 8

H No
M Yes
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